
 2023 INDIAN FANTAIL BANDS -12

Name Band Start Band End Total Ordered Paid

STEVE CARLTON 0 49 50 11/23/2022 Paid Check 2602

NELSON SMITH 50 99 50 10/21/2022 Paid Check 4703

NELSON SMITH 100 199 100 10/21/2022 Paid Check 4703

NELSON SMITH 200 249 50 10/21/2022 Paid Check 4703

DAVID DRIGGERS 250 299 50 11/28/2022 PAID/PAYPAL

KEVIN SEVERSON 300 399 100 3/4/2023 Paid Check 1361

DAN KRANAWETTER 400 424 25 1/10/2023 Paid Check 1062

JAMIE NUNEZ 425 474 50 1/17/2023 Paid MO 28331440312

STEFAN PLOSZAK 475 499 25 12/12/2023 Paid/Paypal

TIM JOHNSON 500 599 100 12/29/2022 Paid Check 1001417218

JULIE FREITAG 600 649 50 1/1/2023 Paid Check 213

PETER TAPIA 650 674 25 11/26/2022 PAID/PAYPAL

JOEL ESCUTIA 675 699 25 11/5/2022 Paid Check 1555

SUSAN MILLER 700 799 100 1/7/2023 Paid/Paypal

CHRISS GOEDEKE 800 849 50 3/4/2023 Paid/Paypal

CODY CAMPBELL 850 874 25 1/30/2023 Paid Check 108

GARRET DUPPER 875 899 25 1/17/2023 Paid/Paypal

PETAR PARMAKOV 900 959 60 12/17/2022 Paid Check 2368

DARIN TOLZIN 960 999 40 2/1/2023 Paid Check 9823

DAN SKILES 1000 1099 100 12/22/2022 Paid Check 7460

DAN SKILES 1100 1149 50 12/22/2022 Paid Check 7460

JAGG SINGH 1150 1174 25 9/6/2022 Paid Check 1057

DEBORAH GEORGESON 1175 1199 25 12/13/2022 Paid MO 19-395553-797

RICHARD BRITAIN 1200 1249 50 12/27/2021 Paid/Paypal

JERRY ANDERSON 1250 1274 25 12/4/2022 Paid Check #7454

MICHEL BOUCHER 1275 1299 25 10/31/2022 Paid MO 650060172

TIM KVIDERA 1300 1349 50 12/26/2022 Paid Check 9649

ANDREA SORENSEN 1350 1374 25 12/29/2022 Paid Check 1715

ROBERT TORELLO 1375 1399 25 10/26/2022 Paid Check 2239

TED & JANICE GOLKA 1400 1499 100 11/30/2022 Paid Check 4783

DAVID P BONICATTO 1500 1549 50 3/11/2023 Paid

1550 1574 25 Not Sold

TIM MALUEG 1575 1579 5 4/25/2023

JAMES HORTON 1580 1599 20 2/15/2023 Paid Check 5246

DIRK KRUEGER 1600 1624 25 4/22/2023 Paid 921763

TIM MALUEG 1625 1649 25 4/25/2023

WILLIAM BURGESS 1650 1699 50 5/2/2023 Paid/Paypal

RICHARD SHEEDY 1700 1749 50 12/17/2022 Paid Check 4476

RICK NORGARRD 1750 1799 50 1/23/2023 Paid Cash

WILLIAM BURGESS 1800 1899 100 12/15/2022 Paid Check 3254

MAX LONG 1900 1999 100 2/14/2023 Paid Cash

STEVE SENA 2000 2074 75 12/28/2022 Paid Check 461
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STAN WALLERSTEDT 2075 2099 25 1/8/2023 Paid Check 11127

DIRK KRUEGER 2100 2129 30 6/12/2023 Paid

DONALD IRWIN 2130 2165 35 6/28/2023 Paid/Paypal

FRED HERR 2164 2199 35 6/10/2023 Paid

PAUL TAPIA 2200 2299 100 1/4/2023 Paid/Paypal

ED BINFET 2300 2324 25 7/10/2023 Paid

JAMES HORTON 2325 2349 25 8/27/2023 Paid

2350 2399 50 Not Sold

2400 2499 100 Not Sold

JR THOMPSON 2500 2599 100 12/26/2022 Paid/Paypal

GARRY GLISSMEYER 2600 2699 100 11/4/2022 Paid/Paypal

2700 2799 100 Not Sold

2800 2899 100 Not Sold


